Hillcrest Youth

High School

oth-12th

Winter & Spring 2026 Schedule

Harbor House Volunteer Dates
Jan 4, Feb 1, March 1, May 3
Each month we need 8-10 High Schoolers
Small Group Nights
Jan 18, Feb 18 (Wednesday), March 15, April 19

(See your leader for details)

Bible Study Wednesdays 6:30-7:30a
Jan 14, 28, Feb 11, 25, March 11, 25, April 1, 15, 29

Date Day Event Time $
Dec31-Jan3 W-Sa Cross Conference (Seniors) $150
1.11.26 Sun Youth Group 6:15-8:30p

1.25.26 Sun Youth Group 6:15-8:30p

2.8.26 Sun Super Bowl Party (6th-12th) 6p-End of Game

Bring an App, dessert, snack, or 12-pack of
your favorite pop/juice/etc.to share.
We will NOT be watching the halftime show.
Instead we will have some activities

2.11.25 Wed Hangout In The Loft 5-8p
Church Dinner served 5-7p by the Middle schoolers.
Eat and hang out!

2.21.26 Sat Fun-palooza! sign up by Jan 30 2p-10p $20
Look for more info and sign-up form.

2.22.26 Sun Youth Group 6:15-8:30p

3.8.26 Sun Youth Group 6:15-8:30p

3.22.26 Sun Youth Group 6:15-8:30p

3.28.26 Sat Cornhole Tournament Fundraiser 10a- approx2p $20

4th Grade through adults! Find a partner and join us
for a fun fundraiser to help us raise money for the U.P. Trip
4.18.26 Sat Spring Serve: Camp Clean-up Day TBD
Meet at Church. We will be going together to Hiawatha Youth Camp
Join us as we take care of God’s creation and this awesome Christian camp.
Lunch provided. Ice Cream too if you work hard.

4.22.26 Wed Craig’s Cruisers sign up by: April 18 3:30-8:30p $20

Wristband Wednesday! All the food &

activities you can handle. Bring extra $ for

the arcade. Students can come directly from school
and do homework from church before we depart.

4.26.26 Sun Year-end Bonfire! 6:15-8:30p

U.P. 2026 Wilderness Retreat June 20-27
$500 Total Cost $100 Deposit due by October 31
Service, Hiking, Time in the Great Lakes, Waterfalls, Spiritual Formation, and more!



